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Table 1: General Assistance Program 

Standardized Work Plan Format  

Tribe:____________________________ 

Region:__ 

Work Plan Period  Begin ____________End:_______________ 

Work Plan Component X:   

 

Primary Capacity Area Developed (check one):    

Legal__   Enforcement/Compliance __  Technical/Non-Administrative __  Communications __  Administrative__ Solid/Hazardous Waste Implementation __ 

Long-Term Outcome(s) (Changes in the Environment, Public Health, Behavior or Knowledge):  

•  

Intermediate Outcome(s) (this work plan period): 

•   

•  

•  

ESTIMATED COMPONENT COST:  

 

ESTIMATED COMPONENT WORK YEARS:  

COMMITMENTS CAPACITY 

AREA 

DEVELOPED 

ESTIMATED 

COMMITMENT 

COST 

(optional) 

END 

DATE 

OUTPUTS AND DELIVERABLES  

X.1      

 

 

X.2      

 

 

X.3      

 

 

X.4      

 

 

X.5      

 

 

X.6      
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Goal X:  

Objective X.X:  

Sub-objective X.X.X:  


